TECHNICAL DETAILS
RDF-PDP-10-6-4K 600mm 10W Single 1x 18W T8 1.8 100 8A 80μs 10 1468 1101 110.1
RDF-PDP-18-12-4K 1200mm 18W Single 1x 36W T8 2.9 50 8A 80μs 18 2642 1982 110.1
RDF-PDP-27-15-4K 1500mm 27W Single 1x 58W T8 4.3 50 4.5A 36μs 27 3964 2973 110.1
RDF-PDP-28-18-4K 1800mm 28W Single 1x 70W T8 5 50 4.5A 36μs 28 4110 3083 110.1
RDF-PDP-20-6-4K 600mm 20W Twin 2 x 18W T8 2.1 50 8A 80μs 20 2936 2202 110.1
RDF-PDP-36-12-4K 1200mm 36W Twin 2 x36W T8 3.6 35 5A 37μs 36 5285 3964 110.1
RDF-PDP-45-15-4K 1500mm 45W Twin 2 x 58W T8 4.2 35 5A 37μs 45 6606 4955 110.1
RDF-PDP-54-18-4K 1800mm 54W Twin 2 x70W T8 5.2 25 15A 50μs 54 7927 5945 110.1
RDF-PDP-52-12-4K 1200mm 52W Twin 2 x36W T8 3.6 35 5A 37μs 52 7634 5725 110.1
RDF-PDP-67-15-4K 1500mm 67W Twin 2 x 58W T8 4.2 25 15A 50μs 67 9836 7377 110.1
RDF-PDP-80-18-4K 1800mm 80W Twin 2 x70W T8 5.2 7 50A 176μs 80 11744 8808 110.1
FEATURES
-  All polycarbonate housing
-  LED opal diffuser with standard or corridor optics
-  Integral control option and wireless PIR

1270PDP-18-4K 100
1570PDP-27-4K 100
1870PDP-28-4K 100
1270PDP-26-4K 100
1570PDP-33-4K 100
1870PDP-39-4K 100
670PDP-20-4K 160
1270PDP-36-4K 160
1570PDP-45-4K 160
1870PDP-54-4K 160
670PDP-25-4K 160
1270PDP-52-4K 160
1570PDP-67-4K 160
1870PDP-80-4K 160
TECHNICAL DETAILS - HE RANGE
RDF-PDP-18-12-4K-HE 1200mm 18W Single-HE 1x 36W T8 2.9 50 8A 80μs 14 2642 1982 141.6
RDF-PDP-27-15-4K-HE 1500mm 27W Single-HE 1x 58W T8 4.3 50 4.5A 36μs 22 3964 2973 135.1
RDF-PDP-28-18-4K-HE 1800mm 28W Single-HE 1x 70W T8 5 50 4.5A 36μs 23 4110 3083 134.0
RDF-PDP-36-12-4K-HE 1200mm 36W Twin-HE 2 x36W T8 3.6 35 5A 37μs 30 5285 3964 132.1
RDF-PDP-45-15-4K-HE 1500mm 45W Twin-HE 2 x 58W T8 4.2 35 5A 37μs 38 6606 4955 130.4
RDF-PDP-54-18-4K-HE 1800mm 54W Twin-HE 2 x70W T8 5.2 25 15A 50μs 44 7927 5945 135.1
RDF-PDP-52-12-4K-HE 1200mm 52W Twin-HE 2 x36W T8 3.6 35 5A 37μs 42 7634 5725 136.3
RDF-PDP-67-15-4K-HE 1500mm 67W Twin-HE 2 x 58W T8 4.2 25 15A 50μs 54 9836 7377 136.6
RDF-PDP-80-18-4K-HE 1800mm 80W Twin-HE 2 x70W T8 5.2 7 50A 176μs 68 11744 8808 129.5
100,00 (Single)
160,00 (Twin)
 670,00 (2ft)
1270,00 (4ft)